Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Byram
Daniel
Higgins
Mane
Reid
Siddharth
Somogyi

Tye A
Andrew
Steve
Mandar
Allan
Lakshan
Keve

ST EEEEREXR

Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None

175234A
254566E
343683E
329324F
117796F
295493L
343682C

Live
Rating
1773K
1505K
1705K
1363K
1711K
1704K
5036 1400L

Live
Rapid

1719P
0000
0000
0000
0000
1557K
0000

Standard
Rating

1773K
1505K
1705K
1363K
1711K
1704K
0000



